
4 399  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR 151 47.95 64 67 69 69 77 79 81 81 150

2 260  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS 155 47.73 68 71 74 71 86 90 97 90 161

3 279  MIRANKOVA Aliaksandra 24.05.1999 BLR 151 47.80 63 67 67 67 75 79 81 79 146

5 456  MAILLOT Asia 16.11.1998 FRA 142 47.83 59 62 62 59 71 74 76 71 130

1 101  AZIMOVA Sabina 02.11.2000 AZE 160 47.96 64 67 67 67 84 87 87 87 154

9 944  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL 150 47.71 65 68 70 70 78 81 85 81 151

8 838  OLUBEK Klaudia 05.06.1998 POL 120 47.75 53 55 55 53 60 64 --- 60 113

7 599  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR 160 47.78 66 68 70 66 86 88 92 88 154

6 529  CSENGERI Monica 21.03.1996 ROU 170 47.94 72 75 78 78 86 90 94 90 168

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN JU 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR) - 04-10 DEC 2016

President of jury:

Members of jury:

PASHIK ALEVERDYAN - ARM

JAN STEFANIK - SVK

ROBERT MANLAY - FRA

Center Referee:

LIHU TSORFATI - ISRReferee:

LEONIDS CUPRIKS - LAT

Res. Referee:

MARGA JORGENSEN - DEN

CHIARA CIFARELLI - ITA

Tech. Controller: FINN JENSEN - DEN

Doctor on duty: MEDIC DADO - SRB

Marshall: MILAN MIHAJLOVICH - SRB

Timekeeper: MARAT MILMAN - ISRPIOTR LITWIN - POL

HASAN AKKUS - TUR

Session no.: 12/04 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start: 



9  OLUBEK Klaudia 05.06.1998 POL A 47.75 53 55 55 53

8  MAILLOT Asia 16.11.1998 FRA A 47.83 59 62 62 59

7  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.78 66 68 70 66

6  AZIMOVA Sabina 02.11.2000 AZE A 47.96 64 67 67 67

5  MIRANKOVA Aliaksandra 24.05.1999 BLR A 47.80 63 67 67 67

4  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.95 64 67 69 69

3  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL A 47.71 65 68 70 70

2  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS A 47.73 68 71 74 71

1  CSENGERI Monica 21.03.1996 ROU A 47.94 72 75 78 78

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016



9  OLUBEK Klaudia 05.06.1998 POL A 47.75 60 64 --- 60

8  MAILLOT Asia 16.11.1998 FRA A 47.83 71 74 76 71

7  MIRANKOVA Aliaksandra 24.05.1999 BLR A 47.80 75 79 81 79

6  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.95 77 79 81 81

5  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL A 47.71 78 81 85 81

4  AZIMOVA Sabina 02.11.2000 AZE A 47.96 84 87 87 87

3  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.78 86 88 92 88

2  CSENGERI Monica 21.03.1996 ROU A 47.94 86 90 94 90

1  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS A 47.73 86 90 97 90

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MOKHINA Iana 06.08.1996 RUS A 47.73 71 90 161

3  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.78 66 88 154

4  AZIMOVA Sabina 02.11.2000 AZE A 47.96 67 87 154

5  NGUEN Nadezhda 01.07.2000 BUL A 47.71 70 81 151

6  DOGAN Ayse 12.02.2000 TUR A 47.95 69 81 150

7  MIRANKOVA Aliaksandra 24.05.1999 BLR A 47.80 67 79 146

8  MAILLOT Asia 16.11.1998 FRA A 47.83 59 71 130

9  OLUBEK Klaudia 05.06.1998 POL A 47.75 53 60 113

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg JU TOTAL

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING

JUNIOR and UNDER 23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT (ISR)    04-10 DEC 2016

1  CSENGERI Monica 21.03.1996 ROU A 47.94 78 90 168
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